				P	
A INNERNI		1 1	in t	The Cluss	
INS. CASE OWN	118	CC 6 /EQI1801	(か)カノ	IDAC	
4			NMENT	/	1.17
Surveyor:	kinne	(w DOE	21018	Date / Time /	N (1/106
				Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CC		VET		Dm18411	124V M
Insured Vehicle	No.	45T	Claim No.	VIVIOL	17 19
Name of Insured	turni	thre link bu	Policy No.	oniphe	17-015457
Insured Tel No.		HP: ( )	Make / Model	16 n 3m.	
Excess Sec II :5	SS	D.O.A. 17 9 08	Place of Accide	Eunos u	int Times VIE
Is driver the own		) Nature of Accident	34,1035,111,13,044,111		
If NO. Driver N	Same / Age : BARA RY	MONUE HISSHIP	OLGIA REPOR	TYES/ NO : TP GIA F	EEPORTE VEN / NO
Driver T		(V/L-1/126 / NO.)	Insured Liability		7 Yes/No
Ym 6141	51				
			-		
INSRS: WSP:	A/ II - II	NSRS: WSP:	INSRS: WSP:	11 11	INSRS: WSP:
Tel: PO	HH	Tel: D-A	Tel:	P-A	Tel
Liability:	(A) -M	Liability:	Liability:	1/4 - 1/4	Liability:
RMKS:		RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/Time	Nos Millor	V 161361	- 11		
1110	Justaleh -	x 10 ch40	1-30	STAGE Non-Reporting lit (1st)	DATE/PIC
1 6/18				Non-Reporting lir (2nd):	
				Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Nonfication ltr (if non-picku	mir .
7711				Call Of MA	nzyun
1913/200	- tao M	nk to doce		After call lit to OI:	
11/3/ 100	INC -3 10	1 TO OLUK		Documentation Check List	
1 1				Notification lit (if non-picku After call lit to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act	
				Release Vaucher	
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Forn	
LIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	
ALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
air Cost:	SS	days) Reduction:	%	Contirm by:	Call
AL SETTLEMENT	Dute/Time: 14 7 24	NO Confirm with		Email Cal	
d Liability: air Cost: 351-75	\$ 50 Ap	reed / Assessati) BOLA S/N No. :	41F	f Ny or B 28. Ass. Lia:	
of Rental (LOR):	SS 175.88	( days)		0000	
of Use (LOU): W	55 50. US 15 10			120127	851157
of Income (LOI):	55 15	x - days)		977	2020
only LOU on LTA Search	SS/ 2-W	LOR + LO Tick only	nne]	. 117	0
ical:	55 -			) Claim status: No pal/R	.eject/Private Settle
ursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	fent )	2) Report Format:	
l Cost	88 224 SE	Global Sum SS: 220-0		) Survey fee:	w.w
AL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		imat Cal	
e I:	\$\$ 220.00	Name 1: Automorx			
			and the second second		
ce 2: (Strike if N.A.) ce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS- SS	Name 2:			

X & - Low the women

Kenneth	1887
From:	ASSIGNMENT
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: YM 6145P Yr Regn:
OD IFP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Jruck / Traller or
at Worksham	Make: IPUZU NPR85 CC
of ht wa	Colour -
Insured:	Sp.Reading 463621 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: GOOD FOR 1851 77101607
Sum Insured:	(Courrent Poor) Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: (ATI ) SIRIM / STD AIRIM as
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: KIKran
Remark: The veh had commenced to	Mirage R: 7.5001111
repair at the time of inspection.	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/HIS/GUTTON
Bal, or Market Value:	TOYO / YOKO OF
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No	<u>Eront</u> <u>Rear</u>
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 7 7
Fet Panels	L/Bal, 6 mm L/Bal 7 7
Lum Sum: 4 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 17/5/18 D.O.I. 2/1/1/0
	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	IN / OUT The tout had a like it is a like it
Detailed .	- The florid
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
UGG The pass to Corkine	of infliction,
DIN	
1 7 351,75	(Red to Gold Ontary
	000 1.05 05 (1)
Tero, File Pass (c)	
Prell, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Prell. Report : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trlp; Survey Fee:
: Prell. Report : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
: Prell. Report : Final Report  Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$ )_s-Rs_si
Tane, File Return to?  Add  Ort Format:	Fee: Site Insp (\$ )_s-R5_si  Interview (\$ ), Fixes
Final Report  Final Report  Add  Add  Ort Format :	Fee: Ste Insp (\$ )S-RS_SI  Interview (\$ ) _ Sees  Tech Invs (\$ ) Others
Final Report  Final Report  Add  Add  Ort Format :	Fee: Site Insp (\$ )s-Rssi  Interview (\$ )s-Rssi  Tech Invs (\$
Final Report:  Final Report  Add  Ort Format:	Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Site Insp (\$ )\$-R\$\$!  Interview (\$ ) Fixes  Tech Invs (\$ ) Others
: Prell. Report : Final Report  Add	Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Self-line (\$ )\$ - R\$\$!  Interview (\$ )\$ - R\$\$!  Tech Invs (\$ ) Others  Weekend (\$ )



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inter				
EQ INSURANCE CON	Ref :	CC6/EQI18011	18011373/Kub3		
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOC MND COMPLEXSING		Date :	22-06-2018 EQI		
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIR	D PARTY CLAI	M	
Insured Veh.	YP 1345T	Veh. I	nspected	YM 6145P	
Policy No.		Cover	age (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.		Exces	s (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assig	n Date	22/06/2018	
2.	Vehicle F	articulars &	Condition		
Make & Model		c.c		0	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year	f Reg.		
Chassis No.		Colour			
Odometer		Steering			
Brakes		Modification			
General					
3.	Cor	nditions of	Tyres		
	Size	Make		Balance	
R/H Front Tyre				mm	
L/H Front Tyre				mm	
R/H Rear Tyre				mm	
L/H Rear Tyre				mm	
4.	Descr	ription of Da	images		
5.	Ger	neral Inform	ation		
Accident Date	07/05/2018	Inspec	tion Date	21/06/2018	
Survey held at	AUTOWORX HOUSE				
	176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721				
5a.		Remarks			
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	WITHOUT P	REJUDICE" BASI	S. ED REPAIRS	

Ke

# **AUTOWORX HOUSE**

C/O.176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 64520715 FAX: 64529250

**ESTIMATE** 

Nos Asthank

Aik Sun Demolition & Engineering c/o 46 Lentor Plain Singapore 786548 8351.75 Iday

Date: 19/5/2016

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS		AMOUNT (\$)	]
	RE: ISUZU NPR85 / YM 6145 L			
pc	rear tail gate	s.nett	Sin 1,200.00	X
pc	rear tall gate hinge	s.nett	A 120.00	X
pc	rear floor panel and frame	s.nett	M 700.00	1
pc	rear tail lamp assy 155. 4 rear side gate	s.nett 4	21/cm 466.00	-
pc		s.nett	7 1,500.00	1
pc	rear side gate hinge "23 Pax" sticker	s.nett	120.00	
pc	"100km/h" sticker	s.nett	20.00	X
17.000		s.nett	~~ 20.00	X
рс	rear side gate guard	s.nett	J⊷ 950.00	*
		sub-total	5,096.00	
	panel beat and realign the necessary affect  To apply putty and apray painting on affect		1,000.00	
	To check wiring system		40.00	20
		Total	6,436.00	
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:  • To resurvey beforelater spray painting  • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey  • Parts prices are subject to confirmation  • Third party survey is on a "Wilmout Prejudice" basis  • No illegal modification(s) is allowed			
	is subject to final approval from Ingraph of Company  Acknowledged by Repairer  Signature:  Date:			

#### Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

Joel Goh <joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 25 June 2018 9:55 AM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YP1345T (OI : EQI - DM18HO01294-JG) AND

YM6145P (TP: LKK REF - CC6/EQI18011373/Kub3) on 17.05.2018

Attachments:

YP1345T.pdf

Dear Shu Pei

Attached our insured's accident report for your attention.

Best Regards,

Joel Goh

Executive | Chims



#### **EQ Insurance Company Limited**

5-Marwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 55 5500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 272 | fax 65 6223 4190

www.egihsurance.com.sg

A Without of City state

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sent

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, June 25, 2018 9:32 AM

To: Joel Goh

Cc: Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YP1345T (OI : EQI - TBA) AND YM6145P (TP : LKK REF -

CC6/EQI18011373/Kub3) on 17.05.2018

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Joel,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle YM 6145P at M/s Autoworx House.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

TP's GIA report

- Estimated cost of repair

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Thin Thin and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 2360.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-3055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk S1, Paya Ubi Industriai Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

## Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com

Sent:

Monday, 9 December 2019 3:55 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018 //LKK REF:

CC6/EQI18011373/Kpb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

As the liability is unclear, we would like to propose 50-50 for the claim for fast settlement. Thank you.

Best regards, Ms. Lee Autoworx House No.176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Singapore 575721 Tel: 96725547 / 87668115

Fax: 64517423

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, December 7, 2019 1:19 PM To: claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Su Li (LKK Auto) <suli@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018 //LKK REF: CC6/EQI18011373/Kpb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to our below email.

Kindly advise.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

"Best Wishes for Merry Christmas, and Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 25 October 2019 8:25 AM To: claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Su Li (LKK Auto) <suli@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018 //LKK REF: CC6/EQI18011373/Kpb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Please be informed that liability is unclear. Our insured driver reported that your client cut into his lane and resulted the accident. Attached is a copy of our insured accident report for your easy reference.

As per EQ instruction, we would like to request for evidences (ie: video footage/ scene photos / PIR) for our necessary action.

Appreciate an early reply.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Su Li (LKK Auto) <<u>suli@lkkauto.com</u>> Sent: Friday, 11 October 2019 2:15 PM

To: claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com >

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Please be informed that this matter is now handled by my colleague, Ms Hsiao Tong.

Hi Hsiao Tong,

FYNA, our ref CC6/EQI18011373/Kpb3

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Su Li | Admin Support

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841 2157 (Ext:119) Email: <u>SuLi@lkkauto.com</u>] Fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com [mailto:claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 11 October 2019 11:59 AM

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: FW: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018

Hello,

The LOD of this case was sent on 10/04/2019. Just to check if there are any updates on this case? Thank you.

Best regards, Ms. Ho Autoworx House No:176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Singapore 575721 Tel: 96725547 / 87668115

Fax: 64517423

From: admin@supreme.sg <admin@supreme.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, April 10, 2019 10:23 AM To: 'Admin A' <admin-a@lkkauto.com'>

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018

Hello,

Attached is the LOD for settlement. Kindly help me revert this to the officer in charge. Thank you. Best regards, Yuki Ho Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd No.176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64528211 Fax: 64517423

## Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

admin @ AutoworxHouse <claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 10 March 2020 3:19 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018 //LKK REF:

CC6/EQI18011373/Kpb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We accept your offer. Do send us the DV soon.

Thank you.

Best regards,

Ms. Lee

Autoworx House

No.176 Sin Ming Drive

#02-01 Singapore 575721

Tel: 96725547 / 87668115

Fax: 64517423

On 3/8/2020 2:54 PM, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) wrote:

## Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$220.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for settlement sum above \$20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made payment on the settlement sum." Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com <claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 9 December 2019 3:55 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018 //LKK REF: CC6/EQI18011373/Kpb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

As the liability is unclear, we would like to propose 50-50 for the claim for fast settlement. Thank you.

Best regards, Ms. Lee Autoworx House No.176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Singapore 575721 Tel: 96725547 / 87668115

Fax: 64517423

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, December 7, 2019 1:19 PM To: claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Su Li (LKK Auto) <suli@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018 //LKK REF: CC6/EQI18011373/Kpb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to our below email.

Kindly advise.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

"Best Wishes for Merry Christmas, and Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 25 October 2019 8:25 AM To: claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Su Li (LKK Auto) <suli@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018 //LKK REF: CC6/EQI18011373/Kpb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Please be informed that liability is unclear. Our insured driver reported that your client cut into his lane and resulted the accident. Attached is a copy of our insured accident report for your easy reference.

As per EQ instruction, we would like to request for evidences (ie: video footage/ scene photos / PIR) for our necessary action.

Appreciate an early reply.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Su Li (LKK Auto) <<u>suli@lkkauto.com</u>> Sent: Friday, 11 October 2019 2:15 PM

To: claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Please be informed that this matter is now handled by my colleague, Ms Hsiao Tong.

Hi Hsiao Tong,

FYNA, our ref CC6/EQI18011373/Kpb3

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Su Li | Admin Support

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841 2157 (Ext:119) Email: <u>SuLi@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com [mailto:claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 11 October 2019 11:59 AM

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: FW: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018

Hello,

The LOD of this case was sent on 10/04/2019.

Just to check if there are any updates on this case?

Thank you.

Best regards, Ms. Ho Autoworx House No.176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Singapore 575721 Tel: 96725547 / 87668115

Fax: 64517423

From: admin@supreme.sg <admin@supreme.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, April 10, 2019 10:23 AM
To: 'Admin A' <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT YM 6145 L DOA 17052018

Hello,

Attached is the LOD for settlement. Kindly help me revert this to the officer in charge. Thank you.

Best regards, Yuki Ho Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd No.176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64528211 Fax: 64517423

Best regards,

Admin Team, Autoworx House



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 06/04/2020

### THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Makiala Nia	YP 1345T	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No.: DM18HO01294-JG
Vehicle No.	YM 6145L	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No. : CC6/EQI18011373/Kpa3q2
Date of Accident	7/5/2018		

Liability		50%	
Final Repair Cost	: \$	175.88	
Loss of Use	: \$	50.00	1 days
Rental (If any)	: \$		days
Others:	: \$	2.00	
	: \$		
		227.88	
Final Settlement Sum	: \$	220.00	GLOBAL SUM
Remarks	:		

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown				
1)	AUTOWORX HOUSE	:\$	220.00	
		2.\$		

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref: CC6/EQI18011373/Kpa3q2

5 MAXWELL ROAD

Date: 06-04-2020

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MIM
Insured Veh.	YP 1345T	Veh. Inspected	YM 6145L
Policy No.	DMCPHQ17-005457	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	DM18HO01294-JG	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	21/06/2018
2.	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	ISUZU NPR85	c.c	2999
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2007
Chassis No.	JAANPR85L77101607	Colour	WHITE
Odometer	463621	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
General	GOOD		
3.	Cor	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	7.50 R 16X10	VIKRANT	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	7.50 R 16X10	VIKRANT	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	7.50 R 16X10 (D)	MIRAGE	7/7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	7.50 R 16X10 (D)	MIRAGE	7/7 mm
4.	Descr	ription of Damages	
THE TRUCK HAD	PARTIALLY RECOVERED A	T THE TIME OF INSPECTIO	N.
DAMAGES SEE I	DETAILS.		
5.	Ger	neral Information	
Accident Date	07/05/2018	Inspection Date	21/06/2018
Survey held at	AUTOWORX HOUSE		
	176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721		
5a.		Remarks	
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION		
5b.	Estin	nate Days of Repair	

1 Working Days



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YM 6145L

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR TAIL LAMP ASSY	CRACKED / CUT	466.00	155.00
	LESS 15% DISCOUNT			-23.25
			466.00	131.75
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
-1	REAR TAIL GATE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	1,200.00	
1	REAR TAIL GATE HINGE (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	120.00	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL AND FRAME (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	700.00	
1	REAR SIDE GATE (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,500.00	
1	REAR SIDE GATE HINGE (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	120.00	
1	'23 PAX' STICKER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	
1	'100KM/H' STICKER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	
-1	REAR SIDE GATE GUARD (SN)	SERVICEABLE	950.00	
			4,630.00	8
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE PARTS MENTIONED ABOVE PANEL BEAT AND REALIGN THE NECESSARY AFFECTED AREAS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR TAIL GATE HINGE, REAR FLOOR PANEL AND FRAME, REAR SIDE GATE AND REAR SIDE GATE HINGE.		1,000.00	100.00
	TO APPLY PUTTY AND APRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS.		300.00	100.00
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.		40.00	20.00
				3
			1,340.00	220.00
_	GRAND TOTAL		6,436.00	351.75

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 351.75

Report Ref No. CC6/EQI18011373/Kpa3q2





Report Ref No. CC6/EQI18011373/Kpa3q2

KSC

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tart, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.